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exam- dmimcs <exam@moonjeinstitute.com>

Internal Marks Submission : Deadline 31st March, 2023
13 messages

exam- dmimcs <exam@moonjeinstitute.com> Sun, Mar 26, 2023 at 3:36 PM
To: "Sanjay.salve@moonjeinstitute.com" <Sanjay.salve@moonjeinstitute.com>
Cc: aditi kulkarni <aditi.kulkarni@moonjeinstitute.com>, Shivshakti Nanda <shivshakti.nanda@moonjeinstitute.com>, swati
lakhalgaonkar <swati.lakhalgaonkar@moonjeinstitute.com>, Shital Gujarathi <Shital.gujarathi@moonjeinstitute.com>, Ankush
Pingale <Ankush.pingale@moonjeinstitute.com>, Niraj Chaudhari <niraj.chaudhari@moonjeinstitute.com>, "Director,
DMIMCS" <director@moonjeinstitute.com>, Shriram Zade <Shriram.zade@moonjeinstitute.com>, Hema Darne
<hema.darne@moonjeinstitute.com>, Aishwarya Borse <aishwarya.borse@moonjeinstitute.com>, Girish Pagare
<girish.pagare@moonjeinstitute.com>, pratiksha.pingale244@gmail.com, Nilu <nilu1784@gmail.com>, Rupalias
<rupalias.19@rediffmail.com>, Mayurpethkar <mayurpethkar92@gmail.com>, Dandekar Mahesh
<Dandekar.mahesh91059@gmail.com>, Gunavantrathi <gunavantrathi@gmail.com>, Amleyogesh
<amleyogesh745@gmail.com>, maratheamol82@gmail.com

To,
Dear Sir/Madam,
 
Internal Marks Submission 
You are requested to submit the Final Marks of your allotted subjects as per the schedule and direction 
given below.

Details for Submission

1. Internal Evaluation Record Submission CE Details, Final CE (Cumulative ) Sheet in EXCEL Format  
Exam Department DMI- email: exam@moonjeinstitute.com)  and Submit Hard Copy with Academic 
Coordinator & Director Approval Sign. Deadline 31st March, 2023

2. Subject of mail should be
SPPU Exam Oct/Nov 2022_Pattern_Faculty Name

For Example: SPPU Exam Oct/Nov 2022_MBA (REV.2019)_Exam_Faculty Name

3. File Name for Upload or attachment
Subject Code_SPPU Exam Oct/Nov 2022_Pattern_Faculty Name

For Example:102_SPPU Exam Oct/Nov 2022_MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN_Exam_Faculty Name

3. Please Update with mail Internal Marks Submission Status
To: exam@moonjeinstitute.com  CC: Academic Coordinator & Director 

9. Exam Pattern:
1. MCA(Management) 2013 CBCS Pattern
2. MCA(Management) Credit Pattern 2019
3. MCA(MANAGEMENT)(Rev.2020) 
4. MBA 2019 CREDIT PATTERN
Sanjay Salve
College Exam Officer
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External Examination  
Online Application System for  

Revaluation and Answer sheet Photocopy 
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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

Phone: 020-25601209
Fax:     020-25691341
Web:    http://www.unipune.ac.in
Email:  coe@unipune.ac.in

Examination Section
Photo Copy/Xerox Section
University of Pune,
Ganeshkhind,
Pune-411007

Ref.No:-PCS-2017 M.B.A. (2016) Date:25/08/2018

To,
The Principal/Director/HOD
[0688]C.H.M.E. Society Dr. Moonje Institute of 
Management and Computer Studies

Subject: Photo Copy/ies Answer Books and Verification of marks.
             M.B.A. (2016)  examination held in Apr/2018 Session.     
                        

Sir/Madam,

I am sending herewith a photo copy/ies answer Book/s duly verified of the student/s of your college as
detailed below:

SEAT NO: 38994  Name: AGHAV VIKRANT RAMESH

Result of Verification of Marks

Subject Name Previous 
Marks

Marks after 
verification

Result of the 
Verification

433 MKT-SERVICES MARKETING 12 13 Change

The Statement of marks already issued to the students may please be returned to Examination 
Section,University of Pune,if there is change in marks after verification,to enable the section 
concerned to issue revised statement of marks

Please ensure that,the photo copy/ies of answer book/s is /are given to the students concerned 
immediately and a written acknowledgement of the receipt of photo copy/ies of answer books 
obtained from him/her.
                                                                                                              Yours Faithfully,

Encl. As above                                                                                             for Director
                                                                                                 Board of Examinations & Evaluation

* Note - This is computer generated copy hence no signature required.
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